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OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION,KORBA(C.G.)
DETAILED ESTIMATE

Schedule of espublic works

S. SOR
NO.

me fwork:-Repair and Maintenance of BT Road at ward no. 46 Darri zone
partment[PWD ROAD-01-01-2015]

NO. LPARTICULAR B D QTY.| UNIT RATE AMOUNT

NO.
2.50 Dismantling of flexible

pavements and disposal of
dismantled materials up to a
lead of 1000 meters, stacking

serviceable and
Nunserviceable materials

separately and as per
relevant clauses of section-

A Bituminous courses-existing
3.00 0.10
2.80 0.10

1.00 112.00 2.50 0.10
2.30 0.10
1.20 0.10

|1.50 |0.10
|1.80 0.10
2.00 0.10
|1.50 0.10

1.00 |15.00 |4.50
..00 14.50 |4.06

28.00
1.00 20.00
|15.00 |2.00
16.00 2.50
15.00 2.00

|4.60
3.60
6.00
5.40
6.40
3.24
65.80 Cum 542.00

8.004.00
12.00 1.80

35663.60

B Granular courses-Existing
|4.00 0.15 9.00

8.70
67.20
|12.00
5.40

15.00|1.00
|1.0
1.00
|1.00

14.50 4.00 0.15
|112.00 |4.00 0.15

4.00 0.1520.00
15.00 2.00 1.20 0.15
|16.00 2.50
15.00 2.00

8.00 4.00
12.00 1.80

|1.50 0.15
1.80 0.15
2.000.15
1.50 0.10

9.00
8.10
9.60
3.24
132.24 Cum 390.00 51573.60

3.13 Construction of sub-grade
with Material Obtained from
Borrow Pits/Borrow Area
(Construction of sub-grade
with approved
material/selected soil having
C.B.R.8 (unless specified
otherwise in the contract)
obtained from borrow pits
with all lifts and leads,
transporting to site,
spreading. grading to
required slope and
compacting to meet
requirement of table 300-2)



PARTICULAR RATE AMOUNTB D QTY. UNITNO.
sOR

NO.
12.001.00 15.00 4.00 0.20

1.00 14.50 4.00 0.20
1.00 112.00 4.00 0.20

|1.00 20.00

11.60
89.60
16.00
129.20 Cum 250.00 32300.00

4.00 10.20

4.10 Granular Sub-base as per Table:- 400-1
Construction of granular sub-|
base by providing graded
Material, , carriage of mixed
Material to work site,
spreading in uniform layers
with motor grader on
prepared surface watering,
rolling and compacting with
vibratory power roller at OMC
to achieve the desired
density, complete as per
clause 401

A Plant mix method (with
Mechanically crushed stone
only)

| (a) |For Lower Sub-base with

(b) For Sub-base cum drainage
layer or upper sub-base with

( Grading-V Material

4.00 0.15
1.00 14.50 14.00 0.15
1.00 112.00 4.000.15

9.00
8.70
67.20
12.00
7.20
| 12.00
|16.20

22.40

1.00 15.00

1.00 20.00 4.00 0.15
15.00 2.00
| 16.00 2.50
|15.00 2.00
8.00 4.00
12.00 1.80

1.20 0.20
1.50 0.20
1.80 0.30
2.00 0.35
|1.50 0.20 6.48

forpot hole

154.70 Cum 1372.00 212248.40



sOR PARTICULAR NO. D QTY. UNIT RATE AMOUNTB

NO.
13 Construction of Shoulders

(Construction of shoulders as|
r clause 408 with selected

Scfrom borrow pits / borrow
areas having CBR
not less than 12 and shall
(have L.L. and P.I. not more
than 25% and 6%6

respectively, inclusive of all
leads and lifts, including
clearing and
scrapping of existing surface,
providing required cross fall,
compacting. watering rolling
and royalty charges etc.
complete.

|With vibratory roller
(4 Lane Road) (sholder
deduction cseb chock 100m)

A 2.00 165.00 1.00 0.20 66.00

66.00 Cum 291.00 19206.000

Total 350991.60
SAY RS.= 351000.00Total

Sub Engineer
Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)

Asstt. Engineer
Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)


